
SunEden 

While staying at SunEden you will go on a Safari in 

Dinokeng Game Reserve where you may see some of 

the Big 5 and have breakfast at Veldjie Kiosk and     

Arlington Brewery and enjoy a boat trip on the Vaal 

River 

World’s smallest desert 

Oribi Gorge 
Umhlanga 

While staying at Kingfisher Lakeside Retreat, you will visit Oribi Gorge, the World’s smallest  desert, a trip to Umhlanga 

and Durban beachfronts as well as  the  beach at Mpenjati, you will also stay 

at Phezulu Safari Park and experience the Zulu dancing 

Dinokeng Game 

Reserve 

Howick Waterfall 

Piggly Wiggly 

Kingfisher Lakeside Retreat 

Riverbend Farm 

Veldjie Kiosk Arlington Brewery 

Capture Site 

While staying at Lions River you will visit Piggly Wiggly, the 

Howick Waterfalls and the capture site of Nelson Mandela 

Boat Trip on the Vaal River 

Phezulu 

Safari and Sea Group Tour 

7 - 26 November 2025 

GROUP TOURS 4 - 10 PAX 
ALL EXCURSIONS ARE WEATHER DEPENDENT 



 

Itinerary - Internatuur Safari & Sea Group Tour  - Full board 

7 November 2025 - Friday - Arrive in SA - We will transfer you from the OR Tambo Airport to SunEden -                                            

Light meals - dependant on flight times  

8 November 2025 - Saturday - SunEden - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at SunEden 

9 November 2025 - Sunday - Breakfast at Veldjie Kiosk in Dinokeng Game Reserve - relax at pool at SunEden -  lunch and dinner 

(Braai) at SunEden  

10 November 2025 - Monday - Breakfast at SunEden then leave for Boat Cruise on Vaal River - lunch on Boat - dinner at SunEden  

11 November 2025 - Tuesday -  Early morning Game Drive (Safari) in Dinokeng Game Reserve - breakfast at Arlington Brewery - relax 

at pool at SunEden - lunch and dinner at SunEden  

12 November 2025 - Wednesday - Breakfast at SunEden then leave for Pilanesberg - lunch on-route - afternoon Game Drive (Safari) - 

dinner at Pilanesberg 

13 November 2025 - Thursday - Early morning Game Drive (Safari) - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at Pilanesberg 

14 November 2025 - Friday - Breakfast at Pilanesberg, then leave for SunEden -  lunch and dinner at SunEden 

15 November 2025 - Saturday - SunEden - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at SunEden 

16 November 2025 - Sunday - SunEden - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at SunEden 

17 November 2025- Monday - Breakfast at SunEden, then leave for the Lions River in KZN, lunch on-route and dinner in Lions river  

18 November 2025 - Tuesday - Breakfast in the Lions River - visit Piggly Wiggly and Mandela Capture site - lunch on-route - dinner in 

Lions River 

19 November 2025 - Wednesday - Breakfast at Lions River then leave for the South Coast - visit Umhalanga and Durban beachfronts - 

lunch on-route - dinner at the South Coast 

20 November 2025 - Thursday - South Coast - visit the Red Desert - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at South Coast 

21 November 2025 - Friday - South Coast - visit Oribi Gorge - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at South Coast  

22 November 2025- Saturday - South Coast - visit Mpenjati Beach - relax at pool - breakfast, lunch and dinner at South Coast 

23 November 2025 - Sunday - Breakfast at South Coast - drive to Phezule - lunch on-route - relax at Phezulu and dinner at Phezulu 

24 November 2025 - Monday - Breakfast at Phezule - Safari and Zulu dancing, lunch and dinner at Phezulu 

25 November 2025 - Tuesday - Breakfast at Phezulu - drive back to SunEden - lunch on route and dinner at SunEden 

26 November 2025 - Wednesday - Breakfast and lunch at SunEden - transport to OR International Airport 


